Precision Video Calibration Fieport

Company: HDtelevizija
Lepavinski put 5
10090 Zagreb

http://www.hdtelevizija.com/

Calibrator: Darko Hlusicka
darko@hdtelevizija.com

Customer: Panasonic 47ET5 47" LED LCD 2012

SpectraCal

CalMANva

Date: Friday, March 16, 2012 10:39 PM



, § F
[1 E televiclie.com

Pre-Calibration Snapshot
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Y 0.2142 1.8054 7.099 15.582 285371 | 452602 |650117 |907956  |115.8792 |147.5345 |179.2576
X 0.2386 0.296 0.303 0.305 0.3064 0.3049 0.3065 0.3068 0.3028 0.3048 0.3091
y 0.2292 0.2921 0.2979 0.2962 0.2967 0.298 0.2981 0.2988 0.2985 0.2994 0.3004
ccT 41173.5613 | 8253.8281 |7531.027 |[7401.0016 |7287.1814 |7380.2100 |7251.6035 |7221.0419 [75284752 |7350.267 70252322
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BluePercent 1752811 |120.6237 [1151261 [114.6299 (1137943 [114127 |1132626 [1129005 [115.0014 [113.7057 [111.2371
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Post-Calibration Snapshot
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y 0.2277 0.3244 0.3291 0.3297 0.3297 0.3299 0.3291 0.3279 0.3267 0.3286 0.3253
ccT 43902.1317 | 7296.9265 |6677.1031 |6506.7682 | 64764535 |6449.981 |6428.1918 [6506.904 |[6589.9337 |7019.8129 |6640.1972
RedPercent 510714 |886608 |96.9008 [99.6409 |100.2008 |100.571 [101273 |1003503 [99.4119 [912174 |99.1107
GreenPercent 726299 |1035103 |101.6167 |100.5318 |1002238 |100.1576 |99.4246 |993367 992251 |104.2262 |98.7416
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Pre-Calibration

Gamma Luminance

Avg Gamma: 1.9688

0.9

0.8

0.7

0.6 Z

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1 =

G T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80

85

90

95

10

Post-Calibration

Gamma Luminance
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Pre-Calibration
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Pre-Calibration

Color Temperature
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Pre-Calibration
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